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All interpretations are opinions based on inferences from electrical or other measurements and we cannot and do not guarantee the accuracy or correctness of any 
interpretation, and we shall not, except in the case of gross or willful negligence on our part, be liable or responsible for any loss, costs, damages, or expenses incurred or 
sustained by anyone resulting from any interpretation made by any of our officers, agents or employees. These interpretations are also subject to our general terms and 

conditions set out in our current Price Schedule. 
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;2__ Delta Temperature (degF) 2 80 Temperature (degF) 120 

Temperature Calibration Report 

Serial Number: 
Tool Model: 
Performed: 

952 
RTS 
Thu May 13 07:17:16 2010 

Point # Reading Reference 

1 
2 
3 

420 
831.5 
1472.5 

cps 
cps 
cps 

42 
83 
147 

degF 
degF 
degF 



TEMP 0.10 ft 

-TEMP-RTS (952) 
70.001b 1.69 in OD 25.50 ft 

Dataset: IW1/2010MITn"EMP 
Total Length: 25.50 ft 
Total Weight: 70.00 lb 
O.D. 1.69 in 


